NW. Tripod Part List
¥ NAT96

ltem No |Part No. |Description Q'ty per Tripod

85001 |Head Plate

85002 |Clamp Block

85003 [Spring Washer

85004 |Mx25 Bolt

85005 [Anti-Slip Chain Anchor

85006 |Anti-Slip Chain

85007 [Quick Clamp Lock Assembly (9-1...9-7)

85008 |Lock Lever

85009 [Pin (Lock Lever)

85009-1 |Lock Lever

85009-2 |Pin (lock lever)

85009-3 |"E" Clip Ring (lock lever)

85009-4 |Front Pinch Plate

85009-5 |Lock Shaft

85009-6 |Rear Pinch Plate

[ N L I O L
~N|ojog|bh|wIN|—~

85009-7 |M8 Lock Nut

85010 |Nylon Bushing

85011 |Cast Hinge

85012 |Self Tapping Screw

85013 |M6 Nut

85014 [M6x27 Bolt

85015 [M5 Lock Nut

85016 |Top Cap (center extension leg)

85017 |M5 Lock Nut

85018 |Center Extension Leg

85019Side Fixed Leg

[\ O T [ N [ N G N [P\ L N R N JREE N RN =N =N
Ol |o|NIOO|O|B~|WIN|—~|O

85020 |Guide Block

22O |W| 2| WO WV|W DWW || W WW|IDO|DD DWW W WL WIW| W W W WWIWW|W|W|—

21 85020 |Lower Cap (center Extension Leg)
22 85022 [Low End Retainer

23 85023 |Self Tapping Screw

24 85024 |M6x37 Bolt

25 85025|Shoe

26 85026 [Shoe Point

27 85027 |Web Strap with Quick Buckle

28 85028 |Rubber Shoe Pad

29 85029 |Set Screw

30 85030 | Top Plate with 5/8 x 11 thread




33 85033 | Top Plate Holder 1
34 85034 [Inner Tube 1
35 85035 |Nylon Washer 1
36 85036 |Nylon Guide 1
37 85037 [Rubber Cushion 1
38 85038 |Inner Tube Adapter 1
39 85039 |Outer Tube 1
40 85040 |End Cap 3
41 85041 |Nylon Stud 3
42 85042 [Lock Knob 3
42-1 85042-1|Lock Knob Accessory 1
43 85043 14x30 pin 1
45 85045|2x28 pin 1
46 85046 |5mm Ball Bearing 1
47 85047 |Spring 1
48 85048 |4x18 Pin 1
49 85049 |Crank Arm 1
50 85050 [Crank Handle 1
51 85051 |Set Bolt 1
52 85052 [Brass Gear 1
53 85053 |8x37 Pin 1
54 85054 |Worm Wheel 1
55 85055 [Nylon Washer 2
56 85056 |Cylindrical Set Screw 4
57 85057 |Elevator Seat 1
58 85058 |Nylon Block 1
59 85059 [Stopper Block 1
60 85060 [Nylon Washer 1
61 85061 |Elevator Seat End Plate 1
62 85062 |Set Screw 3
63 85063 [Spring Washer 6
64 85064 |M5x14 Screw 6
65 85065 | Taper end Screw 1




